Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Gannon - (1416915) - City Of Oxford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
1:06.88 377
1:08.15 356
1:10.41 323
1:11.25 312
1:11.27 311
1:11.72 306
1:12.16 300
1:12.86 291
1:13.16 288
1:14.31 275
1:14.42 273
1:16.37 253
1:16.47 252
1:19.75 222

1:21.30 210
1:22.25 202

1:24.77 185

1:27.25 169
1:33.79 136
1:37.54 121
1:52.54 79

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
1:06.88 377
1:08.15 356
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Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
14/10/23
01/10/23
18/11/23
07/10/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
11/11/23
01/10/22
04/12/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
20/11/21
02/10/21
22/09/21
02/10/21
24/05/21
01/03/20
01/12/19
16/09/18

Date

04/02/24
04/02/24

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 1

City of Oxford SC Autumn Meet 2023

Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023
Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 2

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Maxwell SC December Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

City of Oxford SC Duel in the Pool

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Abingdon Vale

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March

City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet

City of Oxford Development Meet 1

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Pingles

Leys LC
Luton

Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Pingles
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Hatfield
Oxford
Hatfield
Abingdon School Spor
Cambridge
Oxford

Oxford

Venue

Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Club Swam Under

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Club Swam Under
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11.27
113.16
:110.41
11.72
111.25
112.16
112.86
114.42
114.31
:116.47
:116.37
119.75
24.77
:21.30
122.25
:27.25
:33.79
:37.54

:52.54

311
288
323
306
312
300
291
273

275

253
222
185

202
169
136
121
79
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18/11/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
07/10/23
01/10/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
04/12/22
01/10/22
06/02/22
06/02/22
20/11/21
02/10/21
02/10/21
22/09/21
24/05/21
01/03/20
01/12/19
16/09/18

Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 2

National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 1
Tigersharks Autumn L3 Open Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC Autumn Meet 2023

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Maxwell SC December Meet 2022

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

City of Oxford SC Duel in the Pool

Abingdon Vale

City of Oxford Swimming Club Short Course March

City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet

City of Oxford Development Meet 1

Luton

Pingles
Pingles
Oxford

Leys LC
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Hatfield
Hatfield
Oxford
Abingdon School Spor
Cambridge
Oxford

Oxford

Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
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